GAF / DEPARTEMENT 78 / INDIVIDUEL : PERFORMANCE - FEDERAL A

DU 28/01/2023 AU 29/01/2023

INDIV FEDERAL A 13 ANS GAF

Pos. Nom Club Score \r\'r :/!./ ( Total
Total 12.634 12.800 10.867 12.800
LE CHESNAY - SOCIETE Diff, 13.000 13500 12,500 13500

1 Sophie GOUBET DE GYMNASTIQUE LE 49.101
CHESNAY Exé. 0.366 0.700 1633 0.700
Pén. 0.000 0.000 0.000 0,000
Total 12.567 10.734 12.000 12.567
VERSAILLES - Diff, 13.000 12,500 13500 13,500

2 Amaia LE BRUN ENTENTE SPORTIVE 47.368
VERSAILLAISE Exé. 0.433 1.766 1.500 0.933
Pén. 0.000 0.000 0,000 0.000
Total 11.434 10.500 11.900 12,267
RAMBOUILLET - Diff, 13.000 12,500 13.500 12,500

3 Z0é GRIVEL RAMBOUILLET ETOILE 46.101
GYMNIQUE Exé. 1.566 2.000 1.600 0.233
Pén. 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Total 12,167 9.634 10.400 12.700
VERSAILLES - Dff, 13.000 11,000 12.000 13.500

4 Liyan FOCK-YEE ENTENTE SPORTIVE 44,901
VERSAILLAISE Exé. 0.833 1.366 1.600 0.800
Pén. 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Total 11.900 10.167 9.800 12.367
VERSAILLES - Dff, 13.000 12,000 13.000 13.500

5 Prune LATOURRETTE ENTENTE SPORTIVE 44.234
VERSAILLAISE Exé. 1.100 1.833 3.200 1133

Pén. 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000



Romane GIBIAT

Louise CARPENTIER

Maéva QUILLERE

SARTROUVILLE -
UNION SPORTIVE DE
SARTROUVILLE

VERSAILLES -
ENTENTE SPORTIVE
VERSAILLAISE

CARRIERES SOUS
POISSY - L'ENTENTE
CARRIEROISE

Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.

Pén.

10.967
13.000
2.033
0.000
11.167
13.000
1.833
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

9.900
12.500
2.600
0.000
10.367
12.000
1.633
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

10.867
12.500
1.633
0.000
9.667
13.000
3.333
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

12.000
13.500
1.500
0.000
12.300
13.500
1.200
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

43.734

43.501

0.000



